Sinomags Product Datasheet
Current Sensor
Product Series： STK-HO/B
Part number：
STK-30HO/B,
STK-50HO/B,
STK-75HO/B,
STK-100HO/B,

device body
Case material V0 According to UL 94
Application example CTI V 600
Reinforced insulation,
CAT III, PD 2, non
uniform field according
EN 50178, IEC 61010
STK-HO/B series current sensor
4/8 Sinomags Technology Co., Ltd http://www.sinomags.com
2. STK-HO/B Electrical performance
Condition：T_A = 25℃, Vcc = 5 V (Except special instructions)
Parameter Symbol Unit Min Typ Max Comment
Primary nominal current
rms
I_pn A
30 STK-30HO/B
50 STK-50HO/B
75 STK-75HO/B
100 STK-100HO/B
130 STK-130HO/B
Primary current measuring
range
I_pm A
-75 75 STK-30HO/B